Westview-Fairforest Fire Dept.
Balance Sheet

Accrual Basis As of January 31, 2018
Jan 31,18
ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
1000 - CASH
1005 - Petty Cash 11.28
1011 - Suntrust Bank 1,739,663.27
1045 - SC Firefighters FCU 44.00
1050 - NBSC - Savings 248,095.33
1055 - BB&T - Rescue 3 53,829.70
1057 - BB&T Rescue 3 Account #2 134,074.17
Total 1000 - CASH 2,175,717.75
Total Checking/Savings 2,175,717.75
Other Current Assets
Account Receivable
1235 - Due from Employee 1,854.01
1310 - Taxes Receivable-General Fund 176,385.61
1320 - DSF Taxes Receivable 14,133.75
Total Account Receivable 192,373.37
1231 - Prepaid Equipment Purchase 960,257.00
1360 - Taxes Receivable - Deferred -86,670.25
1361 - Taxes Receivable-DFS-Deferred -12,133.75
Total Other Current Assets 1,053,826.37
Total Current Assets 3,229,544.12
Fixed Assets
1599 - Fixed Assets
1600 - Land 588,285.79
1610 - Land Improvements 59,058.64
1620 - Building 2,424,511.74
1630 - Public Safety Equipment 3,232,351.34
1640 - Office Equipment 144,044.42
1650 - Equipment 56,577.13
1655 - Vehicles 32,968.58
169010 - Accumulated Depreciation -3,193,513.63
Total 1599 - Fixed Assets 3,344,284.01
Total Fixed Assets 3,344,284.01
Other Assets
1801 - Cost of Bonds
1810 - Loan Costs - Bond 17,225.26
1811 - Loan Cost ('05 Bldg Proj) 9,377.87
1820 - Accumulated Amortization -17,225.26
1821 - Amortization Cost (Project '05) -9,377.87
Total 1801 - Cost of Bonds 0.00
Total Other Assets 0.00
TOTAL ASSETS 6,573,828.13
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities
Accounts Payable
2002 - Accounts Payable 10,279.98
Total Accounts Payable 10,279.98

No assurance provided. All disclosures omitted.
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Westview-Fairforest Fire Dept.

Balance Sheet
Accrual Basis As of January 31, 2018

Credit Cards
2004 - Credit Cards
Credit Card Master Acct #1577
2009 - SUNTRUST CC/0439
2009B - Suntrust CC/0447
2009C - Suntrust CC 1452 TW

Total 2004 - Credit Cards
Total Credit Cards

Other Current Liabilities
2001 - Payroll Liabilities
2050 - Accrued Salary
2100 - Payroll Liabilities
2260 - Retirement Payable
2277 - Health Insurance

Total 2001 - Payroll Liabilities
Total Other Current Liabilities
Total Current Liabilities
Total Liabilities
Equity
3900C - EQUITY
Unreserved

3910 - Fund Bal./Undesignated
3920 - Unreserved, rptd in debt svc fd

Total Unreserved
3900 - Invested In Fixed Assets Net
Total 3900C - EQUITY

3901 - Retained Earnings
Net Income

Total Equity
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Jan 31,18

4,136.50
4,882.91
828.11
352.10

10,199.62
10,199.62

19,352.10

511.49
16,160.02
12,086.63

48,110.24
48,110.24
68,589.84
68,589.84

2,609,766.60
159,129.13

2,768,895.73
4,401,796.96
7,170,692.69

-632,629.71
-32,824.69

6,505,238.29
6,573,828.13

No assurance provided. All disclosures omitted.
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